H.B. 5009

SUPPLEMENTAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT IV

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 4

JULY 9, 2002

8:56 PM

Representative **Jeff Alexander** proposes the following amendments:

1.	Page 14, Line 514:	After "From General Fund" delete "(1,005,400)" and insert
		"20,640,900"
2.	Page 14, Line 514:	After line 514 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(21,646,300)"
3.	Page 14, Line 546:	After "From General Fund" delete "(542,000)" and insert
		"18,542,600"
4.	Page 14, Line 546:	After line 546 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(19,084,600)"
5.	Page 15, Line 585:	After "From General Fund" delete "(313,200)" and insert
		"10,140,500"
6.	Page 15, Line 585:	After line 585 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(10,453,700)"
7.	Page 16, Line 594:	After "From General Fund" delete "(148,000)" and insert
		"4,498,700"
8.	Page 16, Line 594:	After line 594 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(4,646,700)"
9.	Page 16, Line 607:	After "From General Fund" delete "(68,400)" and insert
		"1,652,400"
10.	Page 16, Line 607:	After line 607 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(1,720,800)"
11.	Page 16, Line 620:	After "From General Fund" delete "(90,700)" and insert
		"2,542,100"
12.	Page 16, Line 620:	After line 620 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(2,632,800)"
13.	Page 16, Line 633:	After "From General Fund" delete "(226,700)" and insert
		"9,074,900"
14.	Page 16, Line 633:	After line 633 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(9,301,600)"
15.	Page 17, Line 642:	After "From General Fund" delete "(282,800)" and insert
		"11,679,100"
16.	Page 17, Line 642:	After line 642 insert:
		"From Income Tax Revenue(11,961,900)"

Page 1 of 2

17. Page 17, Line 652:

After line 652 insert:

"COLLEGE OF EASTERN UTAH

ITEM 110To College of Eastern Utah - Education and General

From General Fund1,953,900

From Income Tax Revenue(1,953,900)"

Renumber remaining items accordingly.